
Bellview - June 2014

6/1/14 - 6/30/14 Bellview

Total 8,615

Peak Day Tue, Jun 24, 2014 (456)

Minimum Day Mon, Jun 9, 2014 (136)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 287

Monthly Average 8,615

Date Bellview 

Sun, Jun 1, 2014 423

Mon, Jun 2, 2014 241

Tue, Jun 3, 2014 353

Wed, Jun 4, 2014 246

Thu, Jun 5, 2014 187

Fri, Jun 6, 2014 200

Sat, Jun 7, 2014 356

Sun, Jun 8, 2014 161

Mon, Jun 9, 2014 136

Tue, Jun 10, 2014 143

Wed, Jun 11, 2014 420

Thu, Jun 12, 2014 413

Fri, Jun 13, 2014 290

Sat, Jun 14, 2014 386

Sun, Jun 15, 2014 294

Mon, Jun 16, 2014 309

Tue, Jun 17, 2014 291

Wed, Jun 18, 2014 268

Thu, Jun 19, 2014 253

Fri, Jun 20, 2014 204

Sat, Jun 21, 2014 425

Sun, Jun 22, 2014 393

Mon, Jun 23, 2014 187

Tue, Jun 24, 2014 456

Wed, Jun 25, 2014 179

Thu, Jun 26, 2014 255

Fri, Jun 27, 2014 297

Sat, Jun 28, 2014 301

Sun, Jun 29, 2014 289

Mon, Jun 30, 2014 259


